:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9989657

Sep 18, 2024 - 22:52 (UTC)

In epoch 312,176 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 345331 - 0.019277108 ETH®
45.77 USD

2 345332 - 0.019327636 ETH®
45.89 USD

3 345333 - 0.065085434 ETH®
154.56 USD

4 345334 - 0.064923147 ETH®
154.17 USD

S 345335 - 0.019301058 ETH®
45.83 USD

6 345336 - 0.019302942 ETH&®
45.83 USD

7 345510 - 0.019264052 ETH®
45.74 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9989657
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/312176
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345331
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345332
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345333
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345334
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345335
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345336
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345510

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

345625

345626

345627

345628

345629

Validator Id

1141379

Amount

0.019305088
45.84 USD

0.019319094
45.87 USD

0.019301923
45.83 USD

0.019323614
45.88 USD

0.019306009
45.84 USD

0.019296167
45.82 USD

0.019269688
45.76 USD

0.019275460
45.77 USD

0.019323968
45.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.046137052

109.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345625
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345626
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345627
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345628
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345629
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345630
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345631
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345632
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/345633
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1141379

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



