

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9989657</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 18, 2024 · 22:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,176</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>345331</u>	- 0.019277108 ETH ⊘ 45.77 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>345332</u>	- 0.019327636 ETH ⊘ 45.89 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>345333</u>	- 0.065085434 ETH ↔ 154.56 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>345334</u>	- 0.064923147 ETH ⊘ 154.17 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>345335</u>	- 0.019301058 ETH ⊘ 45.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>345336</u>	- 0.019302942 ETH ⊘ 45.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>345510</u>	- 0.019264052 ETH ⊘ 45.74 USD

1	11/1370				
#	Validator Id	Amount			
PROF	POSALS EVENTS				
<u>16</u>	<u>345633</u>	- 0.019323968 ETH ⊘ 45.88 USD			
<u>15</u>	<u>345632</u>	- 0.019275460 ETH 🐼 45.77 USD			
<u>14</u>	<u>345631</u>	- 0.019269688 ETH ⊘ 45.76 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>345630</u>	- 0.019296167 ETH 🐼 45.82 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>345629</u>	- 0.019306009 ETH 🔗 45.84 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>345628</u>	- 0.019323614 ETH 🔗 45.88 USD			
<u>10</u>	<u>345627</u>	- 0.019301923 ETH 🔗 45.83 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>345626</u>	- 0.019319094 ETH 🔗 45.87 USD			
<u>8</u>	<u>345625</u>	- 0.019305088 ETH ⊘ 45.84 USD			
<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount			

1	1	1	4	1	3	7	9	

+ 0.046137052 ETH ⊘ 109.56 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.